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Schedule Summary Report - German - Winter Quarter - 2021-22

Title

GER 002
Elementary German

Instructors:
Stephen Armstrong

GER 002
Elementary German

Instructors:
Evan Martens

GER 002
Elementary German

Instructors:
Katrina Katzenbach

GER 003
Elementary German

Instructors:
Seva Shinde

GER 021
Intermediate
German

Instructors:
Adam Davis

GER 022
Intermediate
German

Instructors:
Kristin Predeck

GER 048 Germanic
Myth & Saga

Instructors:
Kirsten Harjes

GER 101B German
Lit, 1800-Present

Instructors:
Chunjie Zhang

Section

001

002

003

001

001

001

001

001

CRN

26986

26987

26988

26989

26991

26992

44269

44270

Enrollment

13

1"

30

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

60

25

Activity

Discussion

Laboratory

Laboratory

Discussion

Laboratory

Discussion

Discussion

Laboratory

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Lecture

Lecture/Discussion TR

Days

MTWRF

none

none

MTWRF

none

MTWRF

MTWRF

none

TR

Start End
9:00 AM 9:50 AM
none none
none none
10:00 AM 10:50 AM
none none
11:00 AM 11:50 AM
11:00 AM 11:50 AM
none none
10:00 AM  10:50 AM
11:00 AM  11:50 AM
10:30 AM 11:50 AM
10:30 AM

Location

HART
01116

none

none

WELLMN
00123

none

WELLMN
00207

WELLMN
00107

none

OLSON
00267

HART
01128

WELLMN
00212

11:50 AM REMOTE

000000

1/19/2022, 1:47 PM



Schedule Summary Report

2 of 2

Title

GER 112 Topics
German Literature

Instructors:
Unassigned

GER 141 Holocaust
Lit

Instructors:
Sven-Erik Rose

GER 297 Spec
Topics In G Lit

Instructors:
Chunjie Zhang

GER 297 Spec
Topics In G Lit

Instructors:
Unassigned

GER 390B Teaching
Of German

Instructors:
Kirsten Harjes

Section

001

001

001

002

001

CRN

44271

44272

45262

27069

44276

Enroliment

10

Seats

25

25

15

15

15

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/60/2021/01

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion TR

Lecture/Discussion TR

Discussion MW

Lecture MW

Seminar R
Seminar W
Lecture R

Start

End

10:30 AM  11:20 AM

11:30 AM  11:50 AM

5:10 PM

4:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

Location

WICKSN
01038

WICKSN
01038

OLSON
00227

OLSON
00227

REMOTE
000000

OLSON
00109

OLSON
00109

1/19/2022, 1:47 PM



